CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218-2051

November 23, 2019through December 20, 2019
Account Number:  000000301713696

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00142097 DRE 703 219 35519 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 15 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
MARIA D VILLATORO Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
3101 N SPRINGDALE DRIVE APART International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
111
LONG BEACH CA 90810-2636
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Total Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $406.22
Deposits and Additions 2,219.85
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -861.03
Electronic Withdrawals -1,760.00
Fees -17.00
Ending Balance -$11.96
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $406.22
11/25 Card Purchase 11/22 Zebit Inc 855-449-3248 CA Card 2968 -16.82 389.40
11/25 Card Purchase 11/23 Doordash*Las Flautas R Stripe.Com CA Card -22.28 367.12
2968
11/25 Card Purchase 11/24 Doordash*Pollo Campero Stripe.Com CA Card -16.54 350.58
2968
11/26 Card Purchase 11/26 Subway 00242032 Los Angeles CA Card -7.49 343.09
2968
11/26 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/26 4831 Whittier Blvd Los Angeles CA Card -22.85 320.24
2968
11/26 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 317.74
11/27 Card Purchase 11/26 Lyft *Ride Tue 6Am Lyft.Com CA Card 2968 -18.02 299.72
11/27 Card Purchase With Pin 11/27 Lupitas Discount Store Los Angeles CA Card -1.00 298.72
2968
11/29 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Guillen, Salvador Bac1F7C5A147 78.00 376.72
11/29 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Guillen, Salvador Bac2Ae14F551 2.00 378.72
11/29 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Guillen, Salvador Bac13734Ae37 1.00 379.72
11/29 Card Purchase 11/27 Lyft *Ride Wed 6Am Lyft. Com CA Card 2968 -17.54 362.18
11/29 Card Purchase 11/27 Lupitas Discount Store Los Angeles CA Card -9.29 352.89
2968
11/29 Card Purchase With Pin 11/28 LA Metro Del Amo Rancho Doming CA Card -1.75 351.14
2968
11/29 Card Purchase With Pin 11/29 LA Metro Florence Los Angeles CA Card -5.00 346.14
2968
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CHASE O

November 23, 2019through December 20, 2019
Account Number:  000000301713696

TRANSACTION DETAIL| (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
12/02 Card Purchase Return  11/29 Grc*Meaningful Beauty 800-2419155 CA 83.00 429.14
Card 2968
12/02 ATM Cash Deposit 11/30 5301 Whittier Blvd Los Angeles CA Card 2968 5.00 434.14
12/02 Card Purchase 11/29 Lyft *Ride Fri 5Am Lyft.Com CA Card 2968 -7.48 426.66
12/02 ATM Withdrawal 11/30 5301 Whittier Blvd Los Angeles CA Card 2968 -320.00 106.66
12/02 ATM Withdrawal 11/30 5301 Whittier Blvd Los Angeles CA Card 2968 -20.00 86.66
12/03 ATM Check Deposit 12/03 5301 Whittier Blvd Los Angeles CA Card 230.85 317.51
2968
12/03 ggég Purchase 12/03 Tmobile*Postpaid Fdp 800-937-8997 WA Card -40.12 277.39
12/03 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 12/03 4211 E Olympic Blvd Los Angeles CA -42.00 235.39
Card 2968
12/03 ATM Withdrawal 12/03 5301 Whittier Blvd Los Angeles CA Card 2968 -200.00 35.39
12/03 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 32.89
12/05 Card Purchase 12/04 Doordash*El Serrano Www.Doordash. CA Card -14.68 18.21
2968
12/06 Card Purchase 12/05 Doordash*Sams Burger Www.Doordash. CA -17.85 0.36
Card 2968
12/09 Deposit 1909109534 1,760.00 1,760.36
12/09 Transfer To Chk Xxxxxx6280 -1,760.00 0.36
12/12 ATM Cash Deposit 12/12 612 S Flower St Ste 102 Los Angeles CA 20.00 20.36
Card 2968
12/13 Card Purchase 12/12 Zebit Inc 855-449-3248 CA Card 2968 -16.82 3.54
12/16 Card Purchase With Pin 12/16 LA Metro Del Amo Rancho Doming CA Card -3.50 0.04
2968
12/17 ATM Cash Deposit 12/17 612 S Flower St Ste 102 Los Angeles CA 40.00 40.04
Card 2968
12/19 ggég Purchase 12/18 Tmobile*Postpaid Pda 800-937-8997 WA Card -40.00 0.04
12/20 Monthly Service Fee -12.00 -11.96
Ending Balance -$11.96

WANT TO AVOID PAYING A MONTHLY SERVICE FEE ON YOUR CHECKING ACCOUNT?

A monthly Service Fee was charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid this
fee during any statement period.

¢ Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.
(You did not have a direct deposit this statement period)

One of our bankers can help you set up direct deposit in just a few minutes.

¢ OR, keep a minimum daily balance in this checking account of $1,500.00 or more.
(Your minimum daily balance was $0.04)

¢ OR, keep an average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments of $5,000.00 or more.
(Your average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $135.95)

Talk to a banker about transferring your balances to Chase today!

Stop in today and explore all Chase has to offer.

Page 2 of 4



CHASE O

November 23, 2019through December 20, 2019
Account Number:  000000301713696

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY|

Total for Total

This Period Year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees * $.00 $136.00
Total Returned Item Fees $.00 $.00

* Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

e  Your name and account number

e  The dollar amount of the suspected error ) o ‘ )

e Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new

accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must noti%/ the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to %ou. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other apglicable account agreement that governs your account.

eposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDI

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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CHASE O

November 23, 2019through December 20, 2019
Account Number:  000000301713696
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